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Barry Anderson 

07643 Upper Bayshore Road 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Work: 231.547.7269 

andersonb@charlevoixcounty.org  

Toni Arthur 

Assistant Court Administrator – Emmet Circuit Court 

200 Division 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Work: 231.348.1748 

tarthur@emmetcounty.org 

Michelle Cortright 

Publisher 

Harbor House Publishers, Inc. 

221 Water Street 

Boyne City, MI 49712 

Home: 231.582.7196 

Work: 231.582.2814 

mcortright@harborhouse.com 

Lisa Hoyt 

Membership Director 

Petoskey Regional Chamber of Commerce 

401 E. Mitchell 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Work: 231.347.4150 

e-mail: lisa@petoskey.com 

Mary Faculak 

Executive Director 

East Jordan Area Chamber of Commerce 

100 Main Street 

East Jordan, MI 49727 

Work: 231.536.7351 

e-mail: maryf@twin-valley.net 

David Leusink 

CEO/President 

Bay Winds Federal Credit Union 

1031 May Street 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Home: 231.547.2363 

Work: 231.547.3915 

dleusink@baywindsfcu.com 

John Marshall 

Investment Advisor 

435 Madison Street, Suite 2 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Home: 231.348.1970  

Work: 231.348.2516 

Fax: 517.913.6021 

john@chesme.com 

Dr. Roger Postmus 

Retired Physician 

12555 Pa Be Shan Lane 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Home: 231.547.9754 

e-mail: knight24@charter.net 

Jim Raber 

Friend of the Court 

301 State Street 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Work: 231.547.7265 

raberj@michigan.gov 

Pat Seagmen 

Physician Liaison 

Northern Michigan Regional Hospital 

3266 Deere Drive 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Cell: 231.330.1057 

e-mail: pseagmen@northernhealth.org 

President   Ted Teller 

Vice President   Lisa Hoyt 

Treasurer   John Marshall 

Secretary   Joel Wurster 



Ted Teller 

Accountant 

Smolinski & Christman PC 

555 Michigan Street 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Home: 231.348.2004 

Work: 231.347.5555 

e-mail: ted@smolinski-christman.com 

Paula Welmers 

Counselor 

North Central Michigan College 

1515 Howard 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Work: 231.348.6700 

pwelm@ncmich.edu 

Joel Wurster 

Private Attorney 

311 ½ Howard 

PO Box 2450 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Work: 231.347.4988 

e-mail: jdwursterplc@sbcglobal.net 

 

 


